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Week 1 Games

116 THE BOYZ
116 BRAVEHEARTS
135 SEA DEUCER
90 GUYS AND DOLL
80 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

117 BASEBALL SUX

Week 2 Games

121 GIANT PANDA
93 RED HERRINGS
92 DISPOSABLE HEROES

58
102
120

92
116
110

112
92
158

85 THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 124

101
135

POOTIE TANG
NASH RAMBLER

Week 3 Games

83 SEA DEUCER

83 GUYS AND DOLL

48 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
109 BASEBALL SUX

71 NASH RAMBLER
126 POOTIE TANG

Week 4 Games

93 THE BOYZ

91 SEA DEUCER

70 RED HERRINGS
125 NASH RAMBLER

86 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
123

Week 5 Games

96 THE BOYZ
129 BRAVEHEARTS
88 RED HERRINGS
102 GIANT PANDA
92 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
95 BASEBALL SUX

Week 6 Games

82 THE BOYZ
108 BRAVEHEARTS
114 POOTIE TANG

84 GIANT PANDA

68 DISPOSABLE HEROES
103 BASEBALL SUX

Week 7 Games

77 NASH RAMBLER
92 POOTIE TANG
76 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
94 BASEBALL SUX
153 RED HERRINGS
95 GIANT PANDA

60
142

81
143
55
103
90
90

136

79
118
129
154

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 93

90
102
72
97
108
106

78
116
100

83

81

73

76
59
89
77
112
96

Week 8 Games

RED HERRINGS 100 BRAVEHEARTS

GIANT PANDA 91 THE BOYZ

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 109 GUYS AND DOLL

DISPOSABLE HEROES 84 SEA DEUCER

NASH RAMBLER 91 DISPOSABLE HEROES

POOTIE TANG 74 THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
Week 9 Games

THE BOYZ 58 THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH

BRAVEHEARTS 95 DISPOSABLE HEROES

SEA DEUCER 89 NASH RAMBLER

GUYS AND DOLL 129 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE 113 POOTIE TANG
BASEBALL SUX 124 BASEBALL SUX

Week 10 Games

RED HERRINGS 75 GUYS AND DOLL
GIANT PANDA 86 SEA DEUCER
THE BOYZ 106 GIANT PANDA
BRAVEHEARTS 107 RED HERRINGS
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 77 BRAVEHEARTS
DISPOSABLE HEROES 92 THE BOYZ

Week 11 Games

BRAVEHEARTS 88 THE BOYZ

GUYS AND DOLL 127 SEA DEUCER

GIANT PANDA 65 RED HERRINGS

POOTIE TANG 72 NASH RAMBLER
BASEBALL SUX 69 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
DISPOSABLE HEROES 71 THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH

Week 12 Games

SEA DEUCER 83 THE BOYZ

GUYS AND DOLL 95 BRAVEHEARTS

NASH RAMBLER 90 RED HERRINGS
POOTIE TANG 107 GIANT PANDA

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 90 DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

DISPOSABLE HEROES 102 BASEBALL SUX

Week 13 Games

GUYS AND DOLL 103 GUYS AND DOLL

SEA DEUCER 64 BRAVEHEARTS

RED HERRINGS 124 POOTIE TANG

NASH RAMBLER 130 GIANT PANDA
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE 149 DISPOSABLE HEROES

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 94 BASEBALL SUX

Week 14 Games

THE BOYZ 117 BASEBALL SUX
BRAVEHEARTS 98 POOTIE TANG
SEA DEUCER 72 BRAVEHEARTS
GUYS AND DOLL 70 RED HERRINGS
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH 101 GUYS AND DOLL

DISPOSABLE HEROES
GIANT PANDA
SEA DEUCER
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94
116
55
44
108
110

112
50
98

100

117
94

106
92
107
110
106
92

96
74
148
97
118
58

79
73
110
105
117
115

92
94
81
78
110
116

135
148
98
78
117

NASH RAMBLER
POOTIE TANG
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BASEBALL SUX

RED HERRINGS

GIANT PANDA

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS
SEA DEUCER
RED HERRINGS
GUYS AND DOLL
GIANT PANDA

NASH RAMBLER

POOTIE TANG

DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
BASEBALL SUX

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
DISPOSABLE HEROES

BRAVEHEARTS

GUYS AND DOLL
GIANT PANDA
POOTIE TANG
BASEBALL SUX
DISPOSABLE HEROES

SEA DEUCER

GUYS AND DOLL

NASH RAMBLER

POOTIE TANG

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
DISPOSABLE HEROES

THE BOYZ

SEA DEUCER

RED HERRINGS

NASH RAMBLER
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH

DISPOSABLE HEROES
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
THE BOYZ

NASH RAMBLER
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE

110
119
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Week 15 Games

150

83
118
127
113
121

THE BOYZ
BRAVEHEARTS
RED HERRINGS
SEA DEUCER
GIANT PANDA
POOTIE TANG

Week 16 Games

59
90
91
75
108

THE BOYZ

NASH RAMBLER
BRAVEHEARTS
DISPOSABLE HEROES
SEA DEUCER

BASEBALL SUX
POOTIE TANG

Week 17 Games

BASEBALL SUX
BRAVEHEARTS
DISPOSABLE HEROES
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
GIANT PANDA

GUYS AND DOLL

NASH RAMBLER
POOTIE TANG

RED HERRINGS

SEA DEUCER

THE BOYZ

THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH

92
91
70
93
91
69

124
124

87
105
151

NASH RAMBLER

GUYS AND DOLL
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
DISPOSABLE HEROES
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
BASEBALL SUX

RED HERRINGS

GUYS AND DOLL
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
GIANT PANDA

109
87

154

80
176
157
197
146
121
201
175
235
108
155
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