

# BARFF - BUMP and RUN FANTASY FOOTBAL

29-Feb-2012 10:34 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games			Week 8 Games			
116 THE BOYZ 116 BRAVEHEARTS 135 SEA DEUCER 90 GUYS AND DOLL 80 DONKEYS IN COL 117 BASEBALL SUX	102 120 92 LEGE 116	RED HERRINGS GIANT PANDA THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES NASH RAMBLER POOTIE TANG	91 109 84 91	BRAVEHEARTS THE BOYZ GUYS AND DOLL SEA DEUCER DISPOSABLE HEROES THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH	116 55 44 108	NASH RAMBLER POOTIE TANG DONKEYS IN COLLEGE BASEBALL SUX RED HERRINGS GIANT PANDA
Week 2 Games			Week 9 Games			
121 GIANT PANDA 93 RED HERRINGS 92 DISPOSABLE HEI 85 THE LEMMINGS ( 101 POOTIE TANG 135 NASH RAMBLER	92 ROES 158 DF DEATH 124 60	THE BOYZ BRAVEHEARTS SEA DEUCER GUYS AND DOLL DONKEYS IN COLLEGE BASEBALL SUX	95 89 129 113	THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES NASH RAMBLER DONKEYS IN COLLEGE POOTIE TANG BASEBALL SUX	50 98 100 117	THE BOYZ BRAVEHEARTS SEA DEUCER RED HERRINGS GUYS AND DOLL GIANT PANDA
Week 3 Games	Veek 3 Games Week 10 Games					
83 SEA DEUCER 83 GUYS AND DOLL 48 DONKEYS IN COL 109 BASEBALL SUX 71 NASH RAMBLER 126 POOTIE TANG	143 LEGE 55 103 90	RED HERRINGS GIANT PANDA THE BOYZ BRAVEHEARTS THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES	86 106 107 77	GUYS AND DOLL SEA DEUCER GIANT PANDA RED HERRINGS BRAVEHEARTS THE BOYZ	92 107 110 106	NASH RAMBLER POOTIE TANG DONKEYS IN COLLEGE BASEBALL SUX THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES
Week 4 Games			Week	11 Games		
93 THE BOYZ 91 SEA DEUCER 70 RED HERRINGS 125 NASH RAMBLER 86 DONKEYS IN COL 123 THE LEMMINGS O	79 118 129 LEGE 154	BRAVEHEARTS GUYS AND DOLL GIANT PANDA POOTIE TANG BASEBALL SUX DISPOSABLE HEROES	127 65 72 69	THE BOYZ SEA DEUCER RED HERRINGS NASH RAMBLER DONKEYS IN COLLEGE THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH	74 148 97 118	BRAVEHEARTS GUYS AND DOLL GIANT PANDA POOTIE TANG BASEBALL SUX DISPOSABLE HEROES
Week 5 Games Week 12 Game			12 Games			
96 THE BOYZ 129 BRAVEHEARTS 88 RED HERRINGS 102 GIANT PANDA 92 DONKEYS IN COL 95 BASEBALL SUX	102 72 97 LEGE 108	SEA DEUCER GUYS AND DOLL NASH RAMBLER POOTIE TANG THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES	95 90 107 90	THE BOYZ BRAVEHEARTS RED HERRINGS GIANT PANDA DONKEYS IN COLLEGE BASEBALL SUX	73 110 105 117	SEA DEUCER GUYS AND DOLL NASH RAMBLER POOTIE TANG THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES
Week 6 Games Week 13 Games						
82 THE BOYZ 108 BRAVEHEARTS 114 POOTIE TANG 84 GIANT PANDA 68 DISPOSABLE HEI 103 BASEBALL SUX	116 100 83 ROES 81	GUYS AND DOLL SEA DEUCER RED HERRINGS NASH RAMBLER DONKEYS IN COLLEGE THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH	64 124 130 149	GUYS AND DOLL BRAVEHEARTS POOTIE TANG GIANT PANDA DISPOSABLE HEROES BASEBALL SUX	94 81 78 110	THE BOYZ SEA DEUCER RED HERRINGS NASH RAMBLER DONKEYS IN COLLEGE THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
Week 7 Games Week 14 Games						
77 NASH RAMBLER 92 POOTIE TANG 76 DONKEYS IN COL 94 BASEBALL SUX 153 RED HERRINGS 95 GIANT PANDA	59 LEGE 89 77 112	THE BOYZ BRAVEHEARTS SEA DEUCER GUYS AND DOLL THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH DISPOSABLE HEROES	98 72 70	BASEBALL SUX POOTIE TANG BRAVEHEARTS RED HERRINGS GUYS AND DOLL GIANT PANDA	148 98 78	DISPOSABLE HEROES THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH THE BOYZ NASH RAMBLER DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
				SEA DEUCER		119

# BARFF - BUMP and RUN FANTASY FOOTBAL

www.rtsports.com

2011 Schedule

29-Feb-2012 10:34 AM Eastern

### Week 15 Games

150	THE BOYZ	92	NASH RAMBLER
83	BRAVEHEARTS	91	GUYS AND DOLL
118	RED HERRINGS	70	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
127	SEA DEUCER	93	DISPOSABLE HEROES
113	GIANT PANDA	91	THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH
121	POOTIE TANG	69	BASEBALL SUX

#### Week 16 Games

59	THE BOYZ	124	RED HERRINGS
90	NASH RAMBLER	124	GUYS AND DOLL
91	BRAVEHEARTS	87	DONKEYS IN COLLEGE
75	DISPOSABLE HEROES	105	THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH

108 SEA DEUCER 151 GIANT PANDA

BASEBALL SUX	109
POOTIE TANG	87

### Week 17 Games

BASEBALL SUX	154
BRAVEHEARTS	80
DISPOSABLE HEROES	176
DONKEYS IN COLLEGE	157
GIANT PANDA	197
GUYS AND DOLL	146
NASH RAMBLER	121
POOTIE TANG	201
RED HERRINGS	175
SEA DEUCER	235
THE BOYZ	108
THE LEMMINGS OF DEATH	155